The 28th Annual Meeting of Japan Society of Nursing Diagnosis
cum the 5th Sigma Asia Region Conference
LIVE PROGRAM

JULY 16 (SAT), 2022

Japan
Time

VIRTUAL A

9:00

9:10

9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00

VIRTUAL B

OPENING ADDRESS

Hiroshi Nogaki
Hiroaki Yamase
Kenneth Dion

CONFERRENCE CHAIR'S LECTURE (Japanese)
Nursing practice and terminology used in person-centered care
Speaker: Misae Ito

Moderator: Eiichi Ueno

10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10

EDUCATIONAL LECTURE I (English)

Making nursing visible in electronic health records:
Contributions of ACENDIO, the Association for Common
European Nursing Diagnoses, Interventions and Outcomes
Speaker: Maria Muller Staub

Moderator: Tomoko Hasegawa

SPECISL LECTURE (Japanese)

Utilization of health information and the nurses’ role
in interprofessional shared decision making

Speaker: Yumiko Uto

Moderators: Misae Ito
Kumi Yoshimura

11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

EDUCATIONAL LECTURE I (Japanese)

The role of philosophy in nursing

Speaker: Hitoshi Ogawa

Moderators: Kazuko Kasaoka
Kyoko Kodaira

SIGMA ASIA REGION SYMPOSIUM (English)

Person-centered care and education during COVID-19 and
beyond

Speakers: Aiko Tanaka
Claudia Lai
Janet Wong

Modrerators: Rick Kwan
Kyoko Murakami

12:30

12:40
12:50

Presidents/Delegates’ Speeches of Sigma Asia Region Chapters
(English)

Presidets: GyeongAe Seomun
Rick KWAN
Zhou Wentao
Teresita Barcelo
Maria Theresa Belcina Jr.

Moderators: Janet Wong
Hening Pujasari

13:00

13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20

SOCIETY PRESIDENT’ S SPECIAL SYMPOSIUM (Japanese)

Reconsidering nursing documentation in electronic health
records

Speakers: Tomoko Hasegawa
Mizuho Okada
Shuko Muraoka

Moderators : Kazuko Nin
Makiko Sasaki

EXCHANGE SESSION (Japanese)

Academic Affairs Committee
Utilizing Nursing Diagnostics to Visualize Nursing Care!
-To link to medical treatment fee (Part 2)

Speakers: Masami Sato
Mayumi Kikuchi
Masuko Saito

14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10

SPECIAL SYMPOSIUM (Japanese)

Clinical Reasoning in Nursing Practice

Speakers: Hiroaki Yamase
Tomoko Nakajima
Kazumi Yosida
Yasue Suzuki
Yuki Yamadal

Moderator: Masami Sato

EDUCATIONAL LECTURE I (Japanese)

NANDA International Nursing Diagnoses: Current status and
future prospects for terminology development

Speaker: Shigemi Kamitsuru

Moderator: Yumiko Oshima

EXCHANGE SESSION (Japanese)

Exchange of Opinions on Midwifery Diagnostic and Indicators in
the Post-Delivery

Speakers: Masuko Saito
Yoshiko MATSUNAGA
Mayumi HAMASAKI

16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00

17:10

17:20
17:30

Greetings from the next conference chair (Setsuko Murata)
CLOSING ADDRESS

Sigma Asia Region Round Table Discussion (English)

Moderator: Yiing-Mei Liou
Claudia Lai

Subtopic for discussion-SDGs: Kathleen Eviza




