## The 28th Annual Meeting of Japan Society of Nursing Diagnosis cum the 5th Sigma Asia Region Conference LIVE PROGRAM

JULY 16 (SAT), 2022

	JULY 16 (SAT), 2022		
Japan Time	VIRTUAL A	VIRTUAL B	
9:00 9:10	OPENING ADDRESS Hiroshi Nogaki Hiroaki Yamase Kenneth Dion		
9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00	CONFERRENCE CHAIR'S LECTURE (Japanese)  Nursing practice and terminology used in person-centered care  Speaker: Misae Ito  Moderator: Eiichi Ueno	EDUCATIONAL LECTURE I (English)  Making nursing visible in electronic health records: Contributions of ACENDIO, the Association for Common European Nursing Diagnoses, Interventions and Outcomes Speaker: Maria Müller Staub  Moderator: Tomoko Hasegawa	
10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00	SPECISL LECTURE (Japanese) Utilization of health information and the nurses' role in interprofessional shared decision making Speaker: Yumiko Uto Moderators: Misae Ito Kumi Yoshimura	SIGMA ASIA REGION SYMPOSIUM (English)  Person-centered care and education during COVID-19 and beyond  Speakers: Aiko Tanaka Claudia Lai Janet Wong	
11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30	EDUCATIONAL LECTURE II (Japanese) The role of philosophy in nursing  Speaker: Hitoshi Ogawa Moderators: Kazuko Kasaoka Kyoko Kodaira	Modrerators: Rick Kwan Kyoko Murakami  Presidents/Delegates' Speeches of Sigma Asia Region Chapters (English)  Presidets: GyeongAe Seomun Rick KWAN Zhou Wentao Teresita Barcelo Maria Theresa Belcina Jr.  Moderators: Janet Wong Hening Pujasari	
12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40	SOCIETY PRESIDENT'S SPECIAL SYMPOSIUM (Japanese)  Reconsidering nursing documentation in electronic health records  Speakers: Tomoko Hasegawa Mizuho Okada Shuko Muraoka  Moderators: Kazuko Nin Makiko Sasaki	EXCHANGE SESSION (Japanese)  Academic Affairs Committee Utilizing Nursing Diagnostics to Visualize Nursing Care! -To link to medical treatment fee (Part 2)  Speakers: Masami Sato Mayumi Kikuchi Masuko Saito	
14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30	SPECIAL SYMPOSIUM (Japanese) Clinical Reasoning in Nursing Practice  Speakers: Hiroaki Yamase Tomoko Nakajima Kazumi Yosida Yasue Suzuki Yuki Yamadal  Moderator: Masami Sato	EDUCATIONAL LECTURE II (Japanese)  NANDA International Nursing Diagnoses: Current status and future prospects for terminology development  Speaker: Shigemi Kamitsuru  Moderator: Yumiko Oshima  EXCHANGE SESSION (Japanese)  Exchange of Opinions on Midwifery Diagnostic and Indicators in the Post-Delivery  Speakers: Masuko Saito	
15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30	Greetings from the next conference chair (Setsuko Murata) CLOSING ADDRESS	Yoshiko MATSUNAGA Mayumi HAMASAKI  Sigma Asia Region Round Table Discussion (English)  Moderator: Yiing-Mei Liou Claudia Lai  Subtopic for discussion-SDGs: Kathleen Eviza	